Features That Make a Difference:
•	 1/3˝ Sony image sensor for true color
reproduction
•	 700 TVL resolution
•	 2.8-10mm or 9-22mm: F1.2 varifocal auto
iris lens
•	 IR illuminators for operation in very low light

Model Description
ADCAHTRV Heater Kit for Outdoor Mini-Dome
Ordering Information
Brand Camera Series Dome Color Environment Bubble Lens Infrared Format
AD CA 55 D
W = White
B = Black
I = Indoor
O = Outdoor
T = Tinted
C = Clear
3 = 9-22mm Varifocal
4 = 2.8-10mm Varifocal
8 = 2.5-6mm Varifocal
R1 N = NTSC
P = PAL
(1)	 Outdoor Only